
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Fwd: [NOM||TECHNICAL DISCUSSION ON ASEAN ENMAPS PROJECT
DESIGN||01.16.23]
1 message

Lea Avilla <lea.avilla@bmb.gov.ph> Thu, Jan 12, 2023 at 7:29 PM
To: DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>
Cc: Jezreelyn Milar <jezreelyn.milar@bmb.gov.ph>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: BMB Cmd <cmd@bmb.gov.ph>
Date: Fri, Jan 13, 2023 at 11:12 AM
Subject: [NOM||TECHNICAL DISCUSSION ON ASEAN ENMAPS PROJECT DESIGN||01.16.23]
To: Jr. Conrado Bravante <cabravantejr@denr.gov.ph>, Armida Andres <armida.andres@bmb.gov.ph>, Desiree Eve Maaño
<desireeeve.maano@bmb.gov.ph>, John Erick Avelino <johnerick.avelino@bmb.gov.ph>, Jhorace Tupas
<jhorace.tupas@bmb.gov.ph>, Criselda Castor <criselda.castor@bmb.gov.ph>, Lea Avilla <lea.avilla@bmb.gov.ph>, Siara
Jeanne Nulada <siarajeanne.nulada@bmb.gov.ph>, Jezreelyn Milar <jezreelyn.milar@bmb.gov.ph>, Maria Theresa Espino-
Yap <maria.theresa.espino-yap@undp.org>, <alavamoon@gmail.com>, Alyssa Carreon <alyssa.carreon@undp.org>,
<sefcarandang@gmail.com>, Coastal Section - CDD DENR Region 1 <crfms.denr1@gmail.com>, BMB Bpkmd
<bpkmd@bmb.gov.ph>, CRFMS CDD <crfmscddmimaropa@gmail.com>, CDD DENR - 5 <cdddenr5@yahoo.com>, DENR
Region 5 <r5@denr.gov.ph>, <viconrubia@gmail.com>, PCSD - Office of Executive Director <oed@pcsd.gov.ph>

Dear all, 

Greetings!

May we invite your good Office to the technical discussion on Asean Enmaps Project Design on Monday, January 16, 2023
via zoom. The details of the zoom meeting are as follows:

Topic: TECHNICAL DISCUSSION ON ASEAN ENMAPS PROJECT DESIGN
Time: Jan 16, 2023 04:00 PM, UTC+8

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/86943466454?pwd=SXVocTdjZHU2WHVJOXVMZDBDdVh5UT09

Meeting ID: 869 4346 6454
Passcode: ENMAPS

Attached also is the advance copy of the Notice of Meeting for your reference. We will send the signed copy as soon as
possible. 

Thank you very much and see you there. 

--
Coastal and Marine Division
Biodiversity Management Bureau 
Department of Environment and Natural Resources 
Ninoy Aquino Parks and Wildlife Center, North Avenue, Diliman, Quezon City, Philippines 1101
Telephone No: 632 925-8948 | 632 924 6031 loc 207

--
LEA C. AVILLA
Ecosystems Management Specialist II
Biodiversity Management Bureau-Coastal and Marine Division
Telefax: 02 8925 8949
Telephone: 02 8924 6031 loc 207
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